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FRBR Twisted Be Thankful Race
                Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 11/28/21                

                                                                                

                                                                                
                             OBRA Jackpot in Open AM                         

                                                                                
                             OBRA Jackpot in Open PM                         

                                                                                
                             OBRA Jackpot in 3500 AM                         

                                                                                
                             OBRA Jackpot in 3500 PM                         

                                                                                
                             OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM                         

   6th 16.065                 Amanda Henderson on CD's Lunar Eclipse         

                                                                                
                             OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM                         

   6th 16.065                 Amanda Henderson on CD's Lunar Eclipse         

                    Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR                     

PeeWee AM 

   1st 35.824                 Heather Standifer on Tucker                    
   2nd 44.192                 Haiden Ashbaugh on Cowboy                      
N/T    972.782                Kaside Ashbaugh on Oz                          

   1st 14.400 $ 75.00         Jeannette Etchebarne on LF Boon to be Famous   
   2nd 15.181                 Kandi Hansen on Poppas Smart Reminic           
N/T    914.419                Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell                 

   1st 14.400 $ 75.00         Jeannette Etchebarne on LF Boon to be Famous   
   2nd 15.181                 Kandi Hansen on Poppas Smart Reminic           
N/T    914.419                Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell                 

   1st 14.497 $ 40.00         Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney           
   2nd 14.847                 Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno               

   1st 14.435 $ 40.00         Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney           
   2nd 14.847                 Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno               

   1st 15.111 $ 60.00         Cassandra Schrunk on Jane Ru                   
   2nd 15.465 $ 36.00         Beth Harrison on Marmaduke - 1000              
   3rd 15.728 $ 24.00         Brandy Groce on Zee                            
   4th 15.738                 Nicole Schrock on 1000-Lena Old Hollywood      
   5th 16.054                 Zoey Dean on Iris - 1000                       

   7th 16.380                 Kym Van Bergen on Smarty Pants on Fire         
   8th 18.109                 Mary Etzel on Docs Fanzie Bar - 500            

   1st 15.111 $ 60.00         Cassandra Schrunk on Jane Ru                   
   2nd 15.465 $ 36.00         Beth Harrison on Marmaduke - 1000              
   3rd 15.728 $ 24.00         Brandy Groce on Zee                            
   4th 15.738                 Nicole Schrock on 1000-Lena Old Hollywood      
   5th 16.054                 Zoey Dean on Iris - 1000                       

   7th 16.380                 Kym Van Bergen on Smarty Pants on Fire         
   8th 18.109                 Mary Etzel on Docs Fanzie Bar - 500            
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                           BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                        
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1538.00, Rider count = 46          
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 14.190 $193.00         Paisley Grant on Sonny at Five                 

   4th 14.548                 Cindy Bridges on Request Badger                
   5th 14.645                 Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug               
                               2D Placings                                   

   4th 14.857                 Sarah Locke on Buddy                           

   6th 14.969                 Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewel Tonic         

   8th 15.019                 Stetson Grant on Harley                        

                               3D Placings                                   

   5th 15.612                 Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid           

                               4D Placings                                   

   3rd 15.790 $ 77.00         Melissa Roll on Rocket                         

   5th 16.065                 Amanda Henderson on CD's Lunar Eclipse         

   7th 16.401                 Jessica Chadwick on Oklahoma Smart             

   2nd 14.400 $148.00         Jeannette Etchebarne on LF Boon to be Famous   
   3rd 14.497 $108.00         Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney           

   1st 14.733 $176.00         Joelle Mattox on Paid to Hot Rod               
   2nd 14.795 $135.00         Nicole Schrock on Lena Old Hollywood           
   3rd 14.847 $ 98.00         Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno               

   5th 14.864                 Jeri Mann on Electric Gunsmokin                

   7th 14.997                 Breonna Lindberg on Judging by the Money       

   9th 15.073                 Kari Carola on Kid Roulette "Rou"              
  10th 15.099                 Carla Hann on RCA Two Blue                     
  11th 15.111                 Cassandra Schrunk on Jane Ru                   
  12th 15.163                 LouAnn Moore on Slip Along Cassidy             
  13th 15.181                 Kandi Hansen on Poppas Smart Reminic           

   1st 15.251 $154.00         Gracie Borntrager on Shady Breeze              
   2nd 15.252 $118.00         Aumi Jochim on Jackie Bee                      
   3rd 15.275 $ 86.00         Halle Bonar on Arnica                          
   4th 15.499                 Tiffany Quintero on Sheza Tejana               

   6th 15.667                 Fawn Standifer on Fancy Sparrow Three          

   1st 15.709 $138.00         Italy Spratt on Chasin Luke                    
   2nd 15.728 $106.00         Brandy Groce on Zee                            

   4th 15.904                 Sandi Delker on Lacee                          

   6th 16.380                 Kym Van Bergen on Smarty Pants on Fire         

   8th 16.518                 Reggie Lee on TR Tac                           
   9th 16.644                 Zoey Dean on Iris                              
  10th 16.702                 Dixie Pickering on Rou                         
  11th 17.620                 Mary Etzel on Docs Fanzie Bar                  
  12th 18.284                 Nicole Belyeu on Joker                         
N/T    914.419                Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell                 
N/T    914.840                Brooke Alsup on Lincoln                        
N/T    914.978                Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat                
N/T    915.540                Addison Westbrooks on Percy                    



Sheet1

Page 3

N/T    916.234                Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal                    

                                                                                
                           BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM                        
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   637.00, Rider count = 26          
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 14.190 $115.00         Paisley Grant on Sonny at Five                 

   5th 14.548                 Cindy Bridges on Request Badger                
                               2D Placings                                   

   3rd 14.869                 Melissa Roll on Rocket                         
   4th 14.969                 Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewel Tonic         
   5th 15.019                 Stetson Grant on Harley                        

                               3D Placings                                   

                               4D Placings                                   

   3rd 16.065                 Amanda Henderson on CD's Lunar Eclipse         

                                                                                
                            BSCC Jackpot in Senior AM                        
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    28.00, Rider count = 2           
                               1D Placings                                   

                               4D Placings                                   

                                                                                

N/T    915.555                Beth Harrison on Marmaduke                     
N/T    915.802                Marla Jochim on Watch the Rainbow              

N/T    917.274                Tamee Prater on LCC Golden Playgirl "Sage"     
N/T    917.432                Shawna Leslie on Zee I Hope for Cash           
N/T    918.578                Miranda Ashbaugh on Dash                       

   2nd 14.400 $ 76.00         Jeannette Etchebarne on LF Boon to be Famous   
   3rd 14.435                 Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney           
   4th 14.472                 Halle Bonar on Arnica                          

   1st 14.795 $103.00         Nicole Schrock on Lena Old Hollywood           
   2nd 14.847 $ 69.00         Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno               

   6th 15.111                 Cassandra Schrunk on Jane Ru                   
   7th 15.181                 Kandi Hansen on Poppas Smart Reminic           

   1st 15.252 $ 88.00         Aumi Jochim on Jackie Bee                      
   2nd 15.499 $ 59.00         Tiffany Quintero on Sheza Tejana               

   1st 15.728 $ 76.00         Brandy Groce on Zee                            
   2nd 15.904 $ 51.00         Sandi Delker on Lacee                          

   4th 16.380                 Kym Van Bergen on Smarty Pants on Fire         
   5th 16.644                 Zoey Dean on Iris                              
   6th 17.620                 Mary Etzel on Docs Fanzie Bar                  
N/T    914.419                Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell                 
N/T    914.978                Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat                
N/T    915.555                Beth Harrison on Marmaduke                     
N/T    915.802                Marla Jochim on Watch the Rainbow              
N/T    916.611                Nicole Belyeu on Joker                         
N/T    917.432                Shawna Leslie on Zee I Hope for Cash           

   1st 14.400 $ 28.00         Jeannette Etchebarne on LF Boon to be Famous   

N/T    915.802                Marla Jochim on Watch the Rainbow              
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                            BSCC Jackpot in Senior PM                        
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    42.00, Rider count = 3           
                               1D Placings                                   

                               3D Placings                                   

                               4D Placings                                   

                                                                                
                            BSCC Jackpot in Youth AM                         
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    42.00, Rider count = 3           
                               1D Placings                                   

                               4D Placings                                   

                                                                                
                            BSCC Jackpot in Youth PM                         
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    28.00, Rider count = 2           
                               1D Placings                                   

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 14.400 $ 25.00         Jeannette Etchebarne on LF Boon to be Famous   

   1st 15.427 $ 17.00         Italy Spratt on Chasin Luke                    

N/T    915.802                Marla Jochim on Watch the Rainbow              

   1st 15.252 $ 25.00         Aumi Jochim on Jackie Bee                      
   2nd 15.709                 Lexie Pickering on Oskar                       

   1st 17.514 $ 17.00         Lexie Pickering on Blame it Honor Roots        

   1st 14.133 $ 17.00         Joelle Mattox on Paid to Hot Rod               

   1st 15.252 $ 11.00         Aumi Jochim on Jackie Bee                      
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